PREPARED 02/ 02/ 2012 10: 00: 27 EXPENDI TURE APPROVAL LI ST
PROGRAM  GVB39L REPORT PARAMETER SELECTI ONS

EAL DESCRI PTI ON:  EAL: SPECI AL
VOUCHER SELECTI ON CRI TERI A

Voucher/di scount due date . . . . . . . . . . . 02/02/2012

Bank code . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 95 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE- OLD SECOND BANK
REPORT SEQJENCE OPTI ONS:

Vendor . . . .o One vendor per page? EYR& .« « .« . . . . . . N

Bank/Vendor . . . . . . X One vendor per page? (Y, .« . . . . . . N

Fund/ Dept/ Di v X

Fund/ Dept / Di v/ El enent / Obj
Proj / Fund/ Dept/ Di v/ El m
This report 1s by: Fund/ Dept/ D v

Process by bank code? (Y, N .. Y

Print reports in vendor nane sequence’? (Y N) . . N

Cal endar year for 1099 withholding . . . . .. 2012

Di sbur senent year/per Coe . o« . . . . 2012/02

Check date . . . . ..............02/02/2012



PREPARED 02/ 02/ 2012, 10:00: 27 EXPENDI TURE APPROVAL LI ST PAGE 1

PROGRAM  GVB39L AS OF: 02/02/ 2012 CHECK DATE: 02/02/2012
CTY OF AUROCRA, ILLINO S
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE- OLD SECOND BANK BANK: 95
FUND 101 GENERAL FUND
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME EFT, EPAY OR
I NvO CE VOUCHER P. O BNK CHECK/ DUE ACCOUNT | TEM CHECK HAND- | SSUED
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRI PTI ON AMOUNT AMOUNT

DEPT 44 OPERATI ONS DIV 40 PARKS & RECREATI ON
0003618 00 KENDALL HI LL NURSERY
11645 PI 0931 267718 95 11/18/2011 101- 4440-451. 65-40 PARK, PLAYGROUND, SW MM NG 1, 694. 00

VENDOR TOTAL * 1,694. 00
0003908 00 PCSSI BI LI TY PLACE
00108602 PI 0930 267784 95 10/19/2011 101- 4440- 451. 65-40 TREES 4, 040. 00

VENDOR TOTAL * 4, 040. 00

DEPARTMENT TOTAL ** 5, 734. 00

101 GENERAL FUND CASH ON HAND .00 FUND TOTAL *** 5, 734. 00



PREPARED 02/ 02/ 2012, 10:00: 27
PROGRAM  GVB39L

CTY OF AUROCRA, ILLINO S
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE- OLD SECOND BANK

EXPENDI TURE APPROVAL LI ST
AS OF: 02/02/ 2012 CHECK DATE: 02/02/2012

BANK: 95

PAGE 2

FUND 601 PROP & CASUALTY | NSURANCE

| TEM
DESCRI PTI ON

EFT, EPAY OR
HAND- | SSUED
AMOUNT

VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME
I NvO CE VOUCHER P. O BNK CHECK/ DUE ACCOUNT
NO NO NO DATE NO
DEPT 00 DV 00
0001290 00 STATE OF ILLINO S, CK GRP-Z
801553 004538 95 01/31/2012

601 PROP & CASUALTY | NSURANCE CASH ON HAND

601- 0000-410. 40-09 UNEMPLOYMENT REI MB. FOR

VENDOR TOTAL *
DEPARTMENT TOTAL **
.00 FUND TOTAL ***

37,018. 25

37,018. 25
37,018. 25
37,018. 25



EXPENDI TURE APPROVAL LI ST

PREPARED 02/ 02/ 2012, 10:00: 27
AS OF: 02/02/ 2012

PROGRAM  GVB39L
CTY OF AUROCRA, ILLINO S

CHECK DATE:

02/ 02/ 2012

11, 613.
19, 546.
12, 720.

657.

60
46
74
10

PAGE 3

EFT, EPAY OR
HAND- | SSUED
AMOUNT

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE- OLD SECOND BANK BANK: 95
FUND 602 EMPLOYEE HEALTH | NSURANCE
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME

I NvO CE VOUCHER P. O BNK CHECK/ DUE ACCOUNT | TEM

NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRI PTI ON

DEPT 00 DV 00
0006919 00  ALLI ED BENEFI TS SYSTEMS, CK GRP-9
237817 000918 95 02/ 02/ 2012 602- 0000-410. 28-02 ADM N TPA FEES FOR 2/12
237817 000918 95 02/ 02/ 2012 602- 0000- 410. 28-03 ADM N TPA FEES FOR 2/ 12
237817 000918 95 02/ 02/ 2012 602- 0000- 410. 28-04 ADM N TPA FEES FOR 2/ 12
237817 000918 95 02/ 02/ 2012 602- 0000-410. 28-21 ADM N TPA FEES FOR 2/ 12
237817 000918 95 02/ 02/ 2012 602- 0000-410. 28-04 ADM N TPA FEES FOR 2/ 12

602 EMPLOYEE HEALTH | NSURANCE

CASH ON HAND

VENDOR TOTAL *
DEPARTMENT TOTAL **
.00 FUND TOTAL ***
TOTAL EXPENDI TURES ****

G:\)AND TO‘I’AL kkhkkkhkhkkhkkhkkhhkhkkhhkkhkkhkkhkk*k

547.

45, 085.
45, 085.
45, 085.
87, 837.

50

40
40
40
65

87,837. 65



